Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Smith - (325890) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

19/02/17
22/10117
06/10/18
20/09/14
07/02/15
30/06/18
29/11/15
13/11/16
08/03/14
16/11/14
31/10/15
30/11/13
20/10/13
02/11/13
21/09/13
15/12/12
09/03/13
15/04/12

Date

06/10/18
30/06/18
22/10/117
19/02/17
13/11/16

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire Schools Championships

Hart Autumn Invitational Meet 2015

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional

Meet

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala

Venue

Guildford
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Horsham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fleet
Horsham
Sheffield
Guildford
Bracknell
Aldershot
Southampton

Bognor Regis

Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Guildford

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
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Rushmoor Ryl

Hart
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Rushmoor Ryl
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Level

Level

2
4
3
3
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58.30 454 F 29/11/15  Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Hart 3
59.42 429 F 31/10/15 Hart Autumn Invitational Meet 2015 Fleet Hart 4
57.68 469 H 07/02/15 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance Open Meet Aldershot 3
58.91 440 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville 3
57.65 470 H 20/09/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships Aldershot 4
58.90 441 08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 2
59.93 418 F 30/11/13  Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Rushmoor Ryl 3
1:01.38 389 H 02/11/13 Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 2
1:00.12 414 H 20/10/18 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Rushmoor Ryl 2
1:02.31 372 H 21/09/13 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Bracknell Rushmoor Ryl 4
1:04.23 340 09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 2
1:04.10 342 H 15/12/12 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 4
1:10.66 255 15/04/12 Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional Bognor Regis Rushmoor Ryl 3
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